
County   School 
Attendance Email Phone 

Numbers   Cell   Mailing Address City, State Zip Code

Adams Jacqueline Jones jljones@mdk12.org 601-445-4490 601-443-7542 319 Seargent S 
Prentiss Dr Natchez, MS 39120

Alcorn   Michelle Doran mdoran@mdek12.org 662-287-5630  662-808-1244  8 CR 254 Glen, MS 38846
Alcorn  John Luke Trimble jtrimble@mdek12.org 662-396-9998  1310 Harper Rd. Corinth, MS 38834

Amite Flippin, Deece 
Carter- decarter@mdek12.org 601-657-5666 P. O. Box 65 Liberty, MS  39645

Attala  Tracy  Erving terving@mdek12.org 662-289-8763  662-792-6408  233 S. Wells St. Kosciusko, MS 39090
Benton  Courtni Loftin cloftin@mdek12.org 662-224-6252  231 Court St. Ashland, MS 38633
Bolivar Jacqueline McNeal-Lejmcneal@mdek12.org 662- 843-6396 P. O Box 55 Cleveland, MS 38732
Bolivar Tarsha Smith tsmith@mdek12.org 662-843-6396 P. O Box 55 Cleveland, MS 38732
Calhoun  Annie Powell Williamsapwilliams@mdek12.org 662-412-3115  662-927-1766  P.O. Box 8 Pittsboro, MS 38951
Carroll  Janeisha Sanders-Lesandersj@mdek12.org 662-237-6200  662-404-0748  101 Williamson St. Carrollton, MS 38947
Chickasaw  Cynthia  Autry cautry@mdek12.org 662-456-9521  1 Pinson Square Houston, MS 38851
Choctaw  Angelia  Ashford aashford@mdek12.org 662-547-7079  662-418-2748  351 Marion Kelly Dr. Weir, MS 39772
Claiborne Angelia Buck acbuck@mdek12.org 601- 437-5289 601-835-8195 P. O Box 257 Port Gibson, MS 39150

Clarke Santana Mayers smayers@mdek12.org
601-776-1052 
ext 1013 601-938-6278 104 Franklin Street Quitman, MS 39355

Clay  Kwamarcus Stevensokstevenson@mdek12.org662-494-2284  662-710-8584  204 S. Eshman West Point, MS 39773

Coahoma  Shelia Jenkins sjenkins@mdek12.org 662-624-3010  662-934-9187  P.O. Box 756 Clarksdale, MS 38614

Copiah Jacqueline L. Jones jljones@mdk12.org 601-894-3909 P.O Box 15 Hazlehurst, MS 39083

Covington Cassandra Smith casmith@mdek12.org 601-765-4841 228-990-9656 P. O. Box 1614 Collins, MS  39482

Desoto  Alan Bullock abullock@mdek12.org 662-342-2330  662-209-8414  730 Rasco Rd. Southaven, MS 38671

Desoto  Iesha Dampier idampier@mdek12.org
662-393-9300  
ext 1025 662-404-1915  735 Rasco Rd. Southaven, MS 38671

Desoto  Gwen McClure-Pitts gmcclure@mdek12.org
662-781-1135 
ext 4 662-812-1676 

3285 Wilson Mill Rd. 
W Lake Cormorant, M 38614

Desoto  Ragan Shipp rshipp@mdek12.org
662-895-
4610 ext 130 662-812-1486  6530 Blocker St. Olive Branch, MS 38654

Desoto  Bridgette West bwest@mdek12.org 662-912-1300  662-404-0670  6125 Hurt Rd. Horn Lake, MS 38637

Desoto  Winfield Woolfolk wwoolfolk@mdek12.org 662-209-0908  570 McIngvale Rd. Hernando, MS 38632
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Forrest Taqunna Adams tadams@mdek12.org 601-545-8365 P. O. Box 1335 Hattiesburg, MS  39403

Forrest Felicia Watts fwatts@mdek12.org 601-583-0960 601-270-0921 500 MLK Drive Hattiesburg, MS  39401
Forrest Tammy Fowler tfowler@mdek12.org 601-584-6301 203 East Central Ave Petal, MS  39465

Franklin Monica Lane mlane@mdek12.org 601-384-5713 P. O. Box 666 Meadville, MS 39653

George Tim Davis tdavis@mdek12.org 601-530-2492 38 London St. Suite-C Lucedale, MS  39452

Greene Courtney Rounsville crounsville@mdek12.org 601-394-2525 601-508-0152 P. O. Box 334 Leakesville, MS  39451

Grenada  Shemekia Johnson shjohnson@mdek12.org 662-809-4366  1875 Fairground Rd. Grenada, MS 38901

Hancock Susan Thigpen sthigpen@mdek12.org 228-466-4166 600 Pine Street Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

Harrison Alison Pietrangelo apietrangelo@mdek12.or228-865-4708 228-236-4324 4898 Washington Ave Gulfport, MS  39507

Harrison Crystal Bartholomew cbartholomew@mdek12.o228-435-7698 228-234-6436 1424 Father Ryan Ave Biloxi, MS 39530

Harrison Conzuella Holmes czwilliams@mdek12.org 228-867-6125 228-860-9178 214 St. Augustine Dr. Long Beach, MS 39560

Harrison Weary, Tequirra tweary@mdek12.org 228-865-4426 228-217-7472 700 Pass Road Gulfport, MS  39501

Hinds Bessie Coleman bcoleman@mdek12.org 601-960-5327 601-209-1464 186 Idlewild Jackson, MS 39203

Hinds Patriaun Griffin pgriffin@mdek12.org 601-359-3032 359 N. West Street Jackson, MS 39201

Hinds Alma Scott ascott@mdek12.org 601-987-8360 601-405-5899 5677 Highland Drive Jackson, MS 39206

Hinds Porsha Jordan pjordan@mdek12.org 601-359-3978 359 N. West Street Jackson, MS 39201

Hinds Kimberly Sims ksims@mdek12.org 601-960-2773
1311 West Pearl 
Street Jackson, MS 39203

Hinds
Tomeka McGee-
Goings tmcgee-goings@mdek12 601-359-3178

Holmes Jeanette Neal jneal@mdek12.org 662-834-2175 662-764-0360 P.O Box 630 Lexington, MS 39095

Humphreys Akela Barnes abarnes@mdek12.org 601-938-9353 401 4th Street Belzoni, MS 39038

Itawamba  Marshal Williams mawilliams@mdek12.org 662-862-4946 662-687-2793 488 Little Indian Rd. Fulton, MS 38843

Jackson Teresa Anderson tanderson@mdek12.org 228-769-1241 228-234-6434 4311 Hospital St. Pascagoula, MS 39581

Jackson Eric Dotson edotson@mdek12.org 228-285-5012 4913 Weem Street Moss Point, MS 39563

Jackson Cassie Rogers crogers@mdek12.org 228-522-8798 228-218-5309 4307 Gautier 
Vancleave Rd Gautier, MS  39553

Jasper Barabra Bolden bbolden@mdek12.org 601-764-4753 601-664-8736 P. O. Box 1203 Bay Springs, MS 39422

Jeff Davis Mary Drummond mdrummond@mdek12.or601-792-8330 601-664-8745 P. O. Box 22 Carson, MS  39427
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Jefferson Vertonya Cameron vcameron@mdek12.org 601-786-6019 601-786-7187 2277 Main Street Fayette, MS 39069

Jones Trina Heidelberg theidelberg@mdek12.org601-649-7900 601-664-8731

Jones Terri Hill thill@mdek12.org 601-477-8483 27 Warrior Road Ellisville, MS 39437

Jones Christy Walters cwalters@mdek12.org 601-729-5415 254 Springhill Road Laurel, MS  39443

Kemper Tracy Naylor tnaylor@mdek12.org 601-743-2572 662-361-0303 403 John C. Stennis Dekalb, MS 39328

Lafayette  Kasey  Stafford kstafford@mdek12.org 662-371-1606  222 Bramlett Blvd. Oxford, MS 38655

Lamar April Brewer abrewer@mdek12.org
601-794-6221 
ext 3820 601-337-6143 220 School Street Purvis, MS  39475

Lauderdale Kristi Ethridge kethridge@mdek12.org 601-484-3978 2640 24th Avenue Meridian, MS 39305

Lauderdale Carla Snowden csnowden@mdek12.org 601-486-4928 3951 12th Street Meridian, MS 39307

Lauderdale Denise C. Todd dchaney@mdek12.org 601-482-9836 3951 12th Street Meridian, MS 39307

Lawrence Quanda Showers qgriffith@mdek12.org 601-587-9304 435 Charles E. Bufkin 
St. Ste-C Monticello, MS 39654

Leake Shelia Watkins swatkins@mdek12.org 601-298-0040 662-266-7794 P.O Box 161 Carthage, MS 39051

Lee  Leah Box lbox@mdek12.org 662-432-1998  662-871-6019  P.O. Box 72 Belden, MS 38826

Leflore  Anthony Gary agary@mdek12.org 662-459-8034 662-299-8644  604 Elzy Avenue Greenwood, MS 38930

Leflore  Lamar McDowell lmcdowell@mdek12.org
662-455-3661 
ext 7128  1200 Garrard Ave. Greenwood, MS 38930

Lincoln Lamareo Brown lbrown@mdek12.org 601-835-2176 601-455-3363 711 MLK Drive Brookhaven, MS 39601

Lincoln Keith Robinson krobinson@mdek12.org 601-835-2176 601-664-8727 711 MLK Drive Brookhaven, MS

Lowndes Nicole Bryant nbryant@mdek12.org
662-241-
7200 ext  223 215 Hemlock St. Columbus, MS 39702

Lowndes Polly Dentry pdentry@mdek12.org 662-243-1677  2217 7th St. N Columbus, MS 39705

Madison Mary Greer mgreer@mdek12.org 601-859-1651 601-624-5453 P.O Box 553 Canton, MS 39046

Madison Vacant 601-859-1651 601-624-6770 P.O Box 553 Canton, MS 39046

Madison Jada Reynolds jreynolds@mdek12.org 601-573-6618 601-665-5363 P.O Box 553 Canton, MS 39047

Marion Tenita Preston tpreston@mdek12.org 601-736-2269 601-441-0407 P. O. Box 1283 Columbia, MS 39429

Marshall  KinMaria Carter kicarter@mdek12.org 662-252-5311  P.O. Box 5116 Holly Springs, MS 38634

McComb Takeya Felder tfelder@mdek12.org
601-684-5678 
ext. 5016 601-303-0939 P. O. Box 273 McComb, MS 39648
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Monroe  Jordan Summerford jsummerford@mdek12.or662-257-0763  662-361-6809  1619 Hwy 25 N Amory, MS 38821

Montgomery  Mary  Eskridge meskridge@mdek12.org 662-283-2314  662-310-2095  300 N. Applegate St. Winona, MS 38967

Neshoba Shelby Griffin sgriffin@mdek12.org 601-656-2672 601-575-2624 248 Byrd Avenue Philadelphia, MS 39350

Newton Gerald May gerald.may@mdek12.org601-635-2119 P.O Box 825 Decatur, MS 39327

Noxubee Sheterica Hines shines@mdek12.org 662-726-1227 662-361-1930 P.O Box 536 Macon, MS 39341

Oktibbeha  Darlene  Hunt davant@mdek12.org 662-323-0655  662-552-9725  2926 16th Section Rd. Starkville, MS 39759

Oktibbeha  Regina  Sykes rsykes@mdek12.org 662-324-4094  2926 16th Section Rd. Starkville, MS 39759

Panola/Tate Lukeither Morgan lumorgan@mdk12.org 662-526-0292  662-209-5391  601 Railroad St. Como, MS 38619

Panola Cortney Hemphill chemphill@mdk12.org 662-230-2425 204 College St Batesville,MS 38606

Pearl River Bill Johnson bill.johnson@mdek12.org601-403-9182 302 South Julia St Poplarville, MS  39470

Pearl River Melinda McGill mmcgill@mdek12.org 601-798-4074 702 Goodyear Blvd. Picayune, MS 39470

Perry Nancy Renee Tingle ntingle@mdk12.org 601-964-3218 601-422-9792 P. O. Box 197 New Augusta, MS 39462

Pike Carolyn Martin jlmartin@mdk12.org 601-783-6958 601-248-7597 275 West Myrtle St Magnolia, MS 39652

Pontotoc  Leslie Riddle lriddle@mdek12.org 662-489-8583  662-808-7987  P.O. Box 234 Pontotoc, MS 38863

Prentiss  Don Lambert dlambert@mdek12.org 662-728-2969 
300B W. George E. 
Allen Dr. Booneville, MS 38829

Quitman Shirley Reed sreed@mdek12.org 662-326-2638  662-561-5224  P.O. Box 412 Marks, MS 38646

Rankin Kimberly Ellis kmellis@mdek12.org 601-420-2336 601-209-1592 500 Pirate Cove Pearl, MS 39208

Rankin Christina Toins carchie@mdek12.org 601-919-9710 601-249-8837 5805 Hwy 25 Flowood, MS 39232

Rankin Shealyn Salters ssalters@mdek12.org 601-829-6975 601-799-7911 123 Beverly Drive Florence, MS 39073

Rankin Tanya Williams tbwilliams@mdek12.org 601-824-5186 601-624-8160 200 School Road Brandon, MS 39042

Scott Octavia Kincaid okincaid@mdek12.org 601-469-4883 P.O Box 1114 Forest, MS 39074

Sharkey Jacqueline Hampton jhampton@mdek12.org 662-873-2010 662-417-0849 P.O Box 231 Anguilla, MS 38721

Simpson Patrick Flagg pflagg@mdek12.org 601-847-8164 601-540-2618 406 Main Street North Mendenhall, MS 39114

Simpson Carey Bass cabass@mdek12.org 601-847-8164 601-664-8733 406 Main Street North Mendenhall, MS 39114

Smith Co. Samantha Evans saevans@mdek12.org 601-782-4867 601-765-9731 P. O. Box 308 Raleigh, MS 39153

Stone Brandi Cowan bcowan@mdek12.org 601-928-2253 214 N. Critz Wiggins, MS 39577
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Sunflower Ida Cannon icannon@mdek12.org 662-887-8107 662-417-5395 P.O Box 1325 Indianola, MS 38751

Tate  Shana Blakely sblakely@mdek12.org 662-560-6499 111 Court St. Senatobia, MS  38668

Tippah  Raquel Hardin rhardin@mdek12.org 662-837-2348  402 Greenlee St. Ripley, MS 38610

Tishomingo  Lesa Judd ljudd@mdek12.org 662-438-8128  662-687-2729  1421 Hwy 25 Tishomingo, MS 38852

Tunica  Willie Bryant wbryant@mdek12.org 662-363-1343  662-541-5095  P.O Box 997 Tunica, MS 38676

Union  Callie Smithey csmithey@mdek12.org
662-534-0740  921 Fairground Spur 

Rd. New Albany, MS 38652

Walthall Edwin Thompson ethompson@mdek12.org601-876-6980 814 Morse Avenue Tylertown, MS 39667

Warren Alexandria Burrell aburrell@mdek12.org 601-883-0291 601-218-8149 2147 Sherman Ave Vicksburg, MS 39183

Warren Monica Williams mwilliams@mdek12.org 601-619-2340 601-665-2589 1247 Dana Road Vicksburg, MS 39183

Washington Emerus Addison addison@mdek12.org 662-334-2774 662-417-2134 P. O Box 941 Greenville, MS 38701

Washington Carla McGill cmcgill@mdek12.org 662-590-5997 P. O Box 941 Greenville, MS 38701

Washington Latricia Preston lpreston@mdek12.org 662-820-1156 P. O Box 941 Greenville, MS 38701

Wayne Aisha Jones ajones@mdek12.org 601-671-0080 601-670-5503 1419 Azalea Dr. Waynesboro, MS 39367

Webster  Alison Lanthrip aclark@mdek12.org 662-258-4253  662-552-9785  P.O. Box 53 Eupora, MS 39744

Wilkinson Edward Anthony eanthony@mdek12.org 601-888-4381 601-551-1476 P. O. Box 516 Woodville, MS 39669

Winston  Forstyhia Spiva fspiva@mdek12.org 662-803-9277 508 Camille St. Louisville, MS 39339

Yalobusha  Ebony Cancer ecancer@mdek12.org 662-473-1218  662-417-7038  544 Markette St. Water Valley, MS 38965

Yazoo Treadwell Kennedy tkennedy@mdek12.org 662-746-5156 662-571-9030 209 E. 5th Street Yazoo City, MS 39194

Yazoo Tybriesha Trotter ttrotter@mdek12.org 662-751-8804
212 E. Broadway 
Street Yazoo City, MS 39194

Northern Allison Crain acrain@mdek12.org 662-513-6206 662-578-1753
1739 University Ave. 
#256 Oxford, MS 38655

Southern Korby Mann klmann@mdek12.org 601-739-3000 381 County Road 20 Louin, MS 39338

Central Cheryl Mickens cmickens@mdek12.org 601-726-4027 662-285-7329 P.O Box 536 Macon, MS 39341
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